Salt Spring Island (Long Harbour) to Mayne Island (Village Bay)

May 03 2024 - Jun 25 2024

DEPART Salt Spring Island (Long

Harbour)

6:15 AM
6:20 AM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM

3:35 PM

3:35 PM

Printed 03:04, 11.05.2024. For the latest schedules, travel and boarding information, visit bcferries.com.

Sun

Mon - Fri

Sat

Mon Only on May 20
Sun

Tue - Thu

Mon Except on May 20

STOPS/TRANSFERS

Stop: Pender Island
(Otter Bay)

Stop: Pender Island
(Otter Bay)

Non-stop
Non-stop

Non-stop

Stop: Pender Island
(Otter Bay)

Stop: Pender Island
(Otter Bay)

2BCFerries

ARRIVE Mayne
Island (Village Bay)

7:35 AM
7:40 AM
4:05 PM
4:10 PM
4:10 PM

4:50 PM

4:50 PM



Mayne Island (Village Bay) to Salt Spring Island (Long Harbour) MCFerries

May 03 2024 - Jun 25 2024

DEPART Mayne Island (Village Bay) STOPS/TRANSFERS ARRIVE Salt Spring
Island (Long
Harbour)

11:40 AM Sun Except on Jun 23 Stop: Pender Island  12:53 PM

(Otter Bay)

(Otter Bay)

Stop: Victoria
(Swartz Bay)

(Otter Bay)

9:15PM Mon Except on May 20 Stop: Pender Island  10:30 PM
(Otter Bay)

(Otter Bay)

11:40 PM Sat Non-stop 12:15 AM
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